DSN
DECONTACTOR™ The range
Advantages p. 18
Features p. 19
Core range p. 20
DSN1 - 20 A p. 22
DSN3 - 32 A p. 24
DSN6 - 63 A p. 26

Therefore, the order should have
two part numbers.
DSN part number system
• Standard DSN part numbers are made up of 7 characters.
All part numbers start with a ‘6’.
• The choice of an option or a version with auxiliary contacts
results in adding a suffix (from 1 to 3 characters).
Check that the DSN part number meets the need …
1st character 2nd character 3rd character 4th character Characters from 5 to 7
Range Casing Rated current Usage Supply voltage** Frequency Polarity
6 = DSN 1 = Blue poly 1 = DSN1 (20A) 4 = Socket-outlet 08A = 20-24V 50Hz 2P
4 = Grey poly 3 = DSN3 (32A) 8 = Inlet 035 = 110-130V 50Hz 1P+N+E
5 = Black poly 6 = DSN6 (63A) 033 = 190-230V 50Hz 3P+E
015 = 220-250V 50Hz 1P+N+E
013 = 380-440V 50Hz 3P+E
017 = 380-440V 50Hz 3P+N+E
A = Installation accessory 013 = Handle
027 = Inclined sleeve
053 = Wall box
** 24 different power supplies (voltage, frequency) and 12 polarities are available: see international standard and colour-code on page 8
= +
S B
6 1 1 4 0 1 3
DSN
Blue poly
20A
Socket-outlet
400V 3P+E
6 1 1 A 0 5 3
DSN
Blue poly
20A
Installation accessory
Wall box
MARECHAL ELECTRIC Catalogue 21
Advantages
Core range
DSN1 - 20 A
DSN3 - 32 A
DSN6 - 63 A
Dimensions
DSN
DSN1 20 A
DECONTACTOR™
DSN3  32 A
DECONTACTOR™
DSN6  63 A
DECONTACTOR™
The DSN core range
The following table describes the most frequent configurations. Take a look:
if the required configuration is there, do not look further in the ‘part number’ pages.
Each configuration includes two part numbers: one for the active part (socket-outlet or inlet)
and one other for the installation accessory (wall box, inclined sleeve or handle).
Wall mounting Inclined Coupler socket Plug Wall mounting Inclined
socket socket appliance inlet appliance inlet
Voltage Polarity Part Number
230V 1P+N+E 61 14 015 61 14 015 61 14 015 61 18 015 61 18 015 61 18 015
+ installation accessory: 61 1A 053 61 1A 027 61 1A 013 61 1A 013 61 1A 053 61 1A 027
400V 3P+E 61 14 013 61 14 013 61 14 013 61 18 013 61 18 013 61 18 013
+ installation accessory: 61 1A 053 61 1A 027 61 1A 013 61 1A 013 61 1A 053 61 1A 027
400V * 3P+N+E 61 14 017 * 61 14 017 * 61 14 017 * 61 18 017 61 18 017 61 18 017
+ installation accessory: 61 1A 053 61 1A 027 61 1A 013 61 1A 013 61 1A 053 61 1A 027
Voltage Polarity Part Number
230V 1P+N+E 61 34 015 61 34 015 61 34 015 61 38 015 61 38 015 61 38 015
+ installation accessory: 61 3A 053 61 3A 027 61 3A 013 61 3A 013 61 3A 053 61 3A 027
400V 3P+E 61 34 013 61 34 013 61 34 013 61 38 013 61 38 013 61 38 013
+ installation accessory: 61 3A 053 61 3A 027 61 3A 013 61 3A 013 61 3A 053 61 3A 027
400V * 3P+N+E 61 34 017 * 61 34 017 * 61 34 017 * 61 38 017 61 38 017 61 38 017
+ installation accessory: 61 3A 053 61 3A 027 61 3A 013 61 3A 013 61 3A 053 61 3A 027
Voltage Polarity Part Number
230V 1P+N+E 61 64 015 61 64 015 61 64 015 61 68 015 61 68 015 61 68 015
+ installation accessory: 61 6A 053 61 6A 027 61 6A 013 61 6A 013 61 6A 053 61 6A 027
400V 3P+E 61 64 013 61 64 013 61 64 013 61 68 013 61 68 013 61 68 013